Calera Municipal Court
Active Arrest Warrants

Name
EARNHART, THOMAS JAMES
EASLEY, AMANDA WARREN
EASLEY, LARRY W.
EASTEP, TERRY ROSS
EASTMAN, DAKOTA SCOTT
EATON, AUTUMN SHYANNE MITZI
EATON, CHANTEAL ANN
EBOUCLE, BENIETCHI MARIE ANGIE FABIOLA
EDMONDS, JAMES D
EDMUNDS, BOBBY WAYNE
EDWARDS, CHELSEY ROSHON ANGELIQUE
EDWARDS, JENNIFER MARIE
EDWARDS, JERAD ALLEN
EDWARDS, KATY ANN
EFIANAYI, DEBRA LYNN
EGAN, ERIC LYNN
EGGERS, ANDREA JAYNE
EGNER, SHANNON PAGE
ELDRED, COLBY J
ELDRED, LOUIS DEWAYNE
ELI, RALPH JR.
ELLIOTT, ARMANDA FRANZISKA
ELLIS, HIPOLITO ROBELDO
ELLIS, JAMES DEWAYNE
ELMA, NIHAL
EMERSON, RENALDO
EMINI, GANI S.
ENGLAND, BRITANEE RICHELE

ENLOE, CAROL DAWN
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Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Date of Birth

5/12/1973
10/14/1985
5/10/1975
6/10/1966
10/27/1993
11/11/1999
4/5/1995
12/27/1989
11/5/1968
8/13/1986
4/27/1992
11/10/1982
9/30/1979
12/25/1978
6/13/1965
6/8/1975
3/16/1989
11/18/1968
12/1/1995
2/1/1976
6/19/1987
8/11/1978
9/27/1997
3/2/1984
2/3/1960
9/1/1951
7/28/1964
8/25/1997

12/17/1985
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Name
EPPERLEY, TINA RENEE
EPPERSON, DARIN D.
ERVEN, CHRISTINA MICHELLE
ERVIN, MEGAN N.
ERVIN, MEGAN NICOLE
ESCOBAR, ASHLEY LYNN
ESCOBAR, ERICK ADELSO
ESLICK, THOMAS FRANK
ESPINOZA, TOMMY RAY
ESPRONCEDA, JOANN
ESQUIBEL, PAUL JOSE FRANCISCO
ESQUIVAL, ERIC
ESQUIVEL, ROCIO
ESTEPP, MARY ELLEN
ESTRACA, JANET
ESTRADA ESCAMILLA, ATANACIA
ESTRADA MACIAS, JUAN CARLOS
EVANS, ANTHONY LOUIS
EVANS, CHRISTOPHER D.
EVANS, DARNELL EARL
EVANS, ROGER J
EVERHART, NICHOLAS ALLEN

EWING, JAMAR ALAXANDER

52

Records Reported
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Date of Birth

7/28/1981
2/6/1968
7/17/1988
5/25/1994
5/25/1994
4/9/1986
2/4/1981
4/4/1979
4/1/1989
3/18/1963
12/8/1994
6/26/1979
1/22/1965
7/5/1973
5/31/1971
5/2/1970
5/2/1973
10/31/1965
1/20/1982
9/14/1979
8/12/1950
4/26/1987

9/19/1985
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